LED Light Bar
More than a diff usion LED light bar, it can be used in places
like the food-processing industry with its protection rating of
"IP69K", which can endure high-pressurized hot water washing.
• Bright, long lasting LED’s.
• Suitable for food, beverage and pharmaceutical applications where high-pressure, 80oC high-temperature wash-downs are required.  Also
meets IP66/67 standards.
• The radiating temperature is reduced to 40 degrees or less (34% reduction in comparison to a 20W fl uorescent light), increasing

CL
A
How to Order
CLA-6S-CN
CLA-2S-CN
CLA-3S-CD
CLA-1S-Y
CLA-CD (Daylight:6800K)
CLA-Y (Amber)
CLA-CN (Natural White: 4800K)
IP66G/67G/69K
Daylight, Amber
Natural White
 CLA
Rear Attachment
(Screw Mount)
Model SZ-310AR
Rear Attachment
 (Magnetic Mount)
Model SZ-310ARM
Side Attachment
 (Screw Mount)
Model SZ-310AS
Side Attachment
 (CLB-24N Compatible)
Model SZ-310ASB
155
Dim A
34 30
22